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November 24 Wednesday Residence halls close  (noon)

 

*Rosh Hashanah 2021 is evening Monday, September 6 - evening Wednesday, September 8

December Term (D-Term) - 2021

November 28 Sunday Residence halls open (9 am)

November 29 Monday First day of D-Term classes

November 29 Monday Last day to make class changes or

select S/U for D-Term

December 8 Wednesday Last day to withdraw from a D-Term

class

December 10 Friday Last day of D-Term classes and final

examinations

December 11-

12

Saturday-

Sunday

Closing event, if one is scheduled for

the class

December 12 Sunday Residence halls close (6 pm)

Winter Term (Term II) - 2022

January 2 Sunday Residence halls open (9 a.m.)

January 3 Monday First day of winter term classes

Sep 10-Jan 7  




